Do el T ki

4 -8 mmp

Code A B D D1 D2 D3 D4
BH 250 138 68 M12 x 17.5 28 28 60 50
BH 630 178 82 M20 x 2.5 40 45 85 70
BH 1000 263 60 M30 x 2.0 56 56 110 90
BH 2000 340 70 M42 x 3.0 70 70 125 104
BH 3150 372 75 M48 x 3.0 80 90 150 125

& 475 saginAulavvy 111 auugyuinaiginn a.uvy 2.109v 2.aynsusins

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D

80
445 2-014 8

60

To)
. !
| | M 12 X1.75
. 832 _
|
— -::
Item No. No. Description Material
Dz-SP-01-01 1 [sruwdaiwuuuns Oauie 250 A, |Brass  with  Tin
2 [Tuanaduaulas M12x60 Plate Brass with
3 |fdesusulas auin M12 Tin Plate St a inle s
4 [UIUTAIRULAULAR AUa 12 uu. sStainlessSta
5 Tuwiuaiavawaudsd auna 12 uu. |inless

<9> 475 saginAviavvy 111 auugyuinangtai a.uvy a.10ov 2.aynsusims

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




82 30

44.5 2-014 6.5-8
M K
! ‘ M K
{:}4 o
o)
“a !
! | o
l— =
Te)
<
i | To}
N . 0 o
@) 23 )% 10
~ =
= M12x1.75
(q\]

- N
é m

Z

Item No. No. Description Material

Dz-BH-01-01 1 [srwwedarwuuuns Owuune 300 A.|Brass  with  Tin
2 |[TuanaOuauas M10x30 Plate St a inle s s
3 [whusdsvduauas auna 10 un. [St a inle s s St a
4 |iesawaulad 2una 10 uu. inlessStainless
5 [TuanaOuauiad M12x60 Stainle ss Sta
6 |wwIusaIRLOULAR AUIA 12 uu. inlessStainless
7 |whusdsvauauad aune 12 uw.
8 [|ieauwnulad 2una 12 uu.

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

Terminal Connector : Type Pad

L1

4-014 44.5 L2 T

(o o

445

66
O

HA1
D1

. L___IM
OD2

O
I I — ‘ — ! !
D
Item No. A D D1 D2 H H1 L L1 L2 w w1 T
DZ-BH-01-02 | 630 A. | M20x2.5 | Mi10x1.5( 12 84 20 155 94 20 45 3 8
DZ-BH-01-03 | 1000 A. [ M30x2.0 [ M12x1.75| 14 84 20 155 94 20 50 4 10
DZ-BH-01-04 | 2000 A. [ M42x3.0 M12x1.75 | 14 100 27 180 | 100 27 70 5 20

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




40 O14 10

A\VAV/
AN

o - M12x1.75

M8x1.25

AN

15 25

25

47

Item No. No. Description Material
DZ-BH-01-04 1 |gruwedauuuuns Duune 375 A. wnu 12 ugi.Brass with Tin Plate
2 |[TuanaOuauiad M8x30 Stainless
3 |umudlSIRUaULAR AU6 8 Ny, Stainless
4 |Tuanaduauiad M12x40 Stainless
5 [umusasaunuiaa auia 12 uw. Stainless
6 |[umuaSeauauad auim 12 uu. Stainless
7 |inauauad auin 12 uy. Stainless

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




95

M10x1.5

!
o

r;
#

‘250A.= 32
'630A.= 44 20 23

55

Item No. No. |Description D Material
DZ-BH-01-05 1 srumvdanuuuuns Ouune 250 A, unu 12 yuM12x1.75 [Brass  with  Tin
srumvdanuuuuns Ouune 630 A. unu 20 yuM20x2.5 [Plate Brass with

2 [tuanaduauiad M10x40 Tin Plate St a inle s
3 lwmuaUsIauAULAE 2u1n 10 u. sStainlessSta
4 [TuanaOuauas M12x40 inlessStainless
> [umusasausuas 2uia 12 uw. St ainle ss Sta
®  Jumuadseauauad auna 12 uy. inless

/

dasauauas aula 12 uu.

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Terminal Connector: 250, 630, 1,000 A.

Ll T

wlz ™ =

L5L4
L3

56
@_

A

—
L. N . -
f
[N (p}
N - ~r
(F /]
\ <J / ©
- —
a o
@)
W1
D1
7 | < > <’> | 7
f W !
Item No. A D D1 D2 D3 D4 H{Hi] L[t 2] 3] 4] 5| L6 [wwit
DzZ-BH-01-06 | 250 A. | M12x1.75 | 30 | M10x1.5 | 12 | M8x1.25 [ 22| 3 |105( 62 |43 | 42| 8 | 27 | 10 | 9544 135
Dz-BH-01-07 | 630 A. | M20x2.5| 50 | M10x1.5 | 12| M10x1.5 [ 25| 4 |130( 75| 55|50 10| 25| 10 (50 | 140
DZ-BH-01-08 | 1,000 A. | M30x 2.0 | 56 | M12x1.75 | 14 | M12x1.75 [ 27 | 5 |153( 95| 58 | 60 | 12 [ 28 | 13 |62

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




44.5 4-014 T

f
44.5

O
o

N

H2

+
H4H3 1%

]
]
it N
RRRRRRRRRTTTTTTHIHHIHHHHIHHHhHhHhhHSS

i

7%

W3

2-0 14
o
N
()]

2-M12x1.75

i L P
—

{—1

[
L

Item No. A D H H1 | H H3 | H4 | H5 L L1 | wwi W2 (W3 | T
DZ-BH-01-09 | 1,000A. | M30x2.0f 145 | 95 | 2 30 15 50 [ 70 | 30 | 7545| 100 [ 32 5 12
Dz-BH-01-10 | 2,000 A. | M42x3.0( 195 | 100 | 60 40 | 20 | 70 | 100 | 45 | 62 40 6 20

80

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




2-M12x1.75

|
©)

H2H2
H1

-

A\VAVA
AN

< J— Eg I )
] . - ( .
Q ) ©
N o (/ 8
© /ﬁé [
- - U] = <t
Vi O3
/i R
| W2 ‘ 16 | 12.5
40 L1
68 L
o
Item No. A D H H1 H2 L L w W1 (| w2
Dz-BH-01-11 | 3,150 A. M48x 3. 0| 290 195 60 105 1 120 60 8
Dz-BH-01-12 | 4,150 A. M55x 3. 0| 320 | 225 70 135 50 150 70 10

60

Q 02-1270047

% @939mtolw

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis




W1 4-O D1
| | T
. | ‘ 2
T
I 1
o ulln 8
(q\] N

REi

7

ASTIIIITETIITEEALARAAA AR AR

Item No. A D D1 | D2 D3 H Hl1 | H2 | H3 | H4 | H5
DZ-BH-01-13 | 2,000 A. | M42x3.0 | 14 14 [M12x1.75| 185 | 110 [ 20 70 40 15
Dz-BH-01-14 | 3,150 A. | M48x3.0 | 14 14 [M12x1.75| 220 | 120 [ 20 80 40 20
DZ-BH-01-15 | 4,500 A. | M55x3.0 [ 18 18 [ M16x2.0] 260 | 150 [ 40 | 100 [ 50 25

Item No. L L1 L2 L3 w wi w2 w3 w4 P T
DZ-BH-01-13 | 110 55 10 5 100 50 60 20 5 R15 20
DZ-BH-01-14 | 110 55 15 7 120 60 70 20 6 R20 22
DZ-BH-01-15 | 150 75 15 10 150 70 120 30 8 R25 25

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047

% @939mtolw




70 6-018 25
@/ :
25
7(?7 7| - ’4‘—>
| o [> <l ~
| | R o Kk
© | O
o
~ -
| |
6 o—g —
DETAIL A
- A M55x3
< ©
g ~
= Q o S
~ N = R
i :
110 !16 20
60 60
88 135

Item No. No. Description Material Q'ty
DZ-BH-01-16| 1 [ghuwvdaiwuuuns Ouuie 4,500 A. Brass with Tin Plate 1
2 [Tuanadusauas M16x80 Stainless 6
3 [WAIUTRIRLAULRE 2UIR 16 W, Stainless 12
4 |wwmuslianaulas auna 16 uu.  [Stainless 6
5 |Uasuweulas 2u1a 16 uu. Stainless 6
6 [Tuanaduauiasd M16x70 Stainless 2
7 [wwuddivauauias aune 16 un.  |Stainless 2

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




44.5 | 44.5 6-014 20

@ ¢ S I° o K
| | q
_(_P_ _ED_ ® g N
§ M76x3.0
© /
Q = % 10 o
N S | g
1 R )
30, 8 30, 115
120 75
150

[
=
H
A
H
i

pr

\

i

00

Item No. No. Description Material Q'ty
Dz-BH-01-17 1 |shuwvdaiwuuuns Ouue 4500 AlBrass  with  Tin 1
2 [TuanaOuauias M12x60 Plate St a inle s s 6
3 [umiusaddLauLRs 2un 12 ua. St ainle s s Stal| 12
4 |uwuddivauauas 2une 12 un. finlessStainless| 6
5 [vWesuwauiad auia 12 un. StainlessStal 6
6 |Tuanaddusuas M16x120 inless 2
7 [wwuslsvduauas 2ua 16 uu. 2

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

Terminal Connector : Type L

8 CCT

apagpaggp -

0

6 CCT
A : : : :

Item No. A D CCT H L W
DZ-BH-01-18 [ 2,000 A. | M42x 3.0 6 302 | 215 | 135
DZ-BH-01-19 [ 3,150 A. | M48x 3.0 8 390 | 215 | 135

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw



DeZEMT TH

Terminal For : ABB, GOB Bushing

4-014
4@ Qiﬁr \ |/ i
B o | = R - 1O O] 3
3 445 _|L7| -~ W1
W
[T)
N
3 aD 5
o > =
& N3
r .
| vy

7|
\
T~
S
T

L6 L2
L5 L1

Item No. D H H1 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 W wi T
DZ-BH-01-20 | 30.5 | 75 |15.25| 145 |112.5| 107 75 85 1295|175 | 15 75 50 13
DZ-BH-01-21 | 50.5 | 100 |27.75| 194 | 153 | 144 | 101 11 38 20 25 100 70 15

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Connecting Shaft C

AT
- — 140 o
L1 | L2
L
Item No. D L L1 L2 For Bushing
DZ-BH-02-01| M12x1.75 205 67 38.5 BH 250
DZ-BH-02-02| M20X2.5 260 96 53 BH 630
A
+ - <
A %/
aD2 10
oD1 L
SECT. A-A
[ Item No. D DI D2 T A For Bushing |
UZ-DA-UZUST MIZXI.75 o) 25 15 IS DR Z0U

T Connecting Shaft C
I

Name L | Corresponding Comp Item No. | For ing
Bolt Y 250 | 25 Connecting Shaft C 250 DZ-BH-02-01 BH 250
Nut D Nut D 250 DZz-BH-02-03
u Connecting Shaft C 630 DZ-BH-02-02
Bolt Y630 | 37 INurp 630 DZBA0z04| BH 630

f

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Connecting Shaft S

AD Item No. : DZ-BH-02-08

o~
/)< 2-M10x1.5
A
o E——— 7% -0 & i s
L1 ! L2 - -+ - -3 - -
L » 2
A ‘ X
o
Item No. D L L1 L2 For Bushing 36 ,1 2 ;
D Z-B H -02-q5M30x2.0 | 240 98 24 BH 1000 070 22
D Z-B H -02-06 M42x3.0 | 290 140 | 29 BH 2000
D Z-B H -02-7M48x3.0 | 300 145 | 34 BH 3150 29
SECT. A-A
D2 4-M16x2.0
Connector U A—
D1 7
7
Y)Y e -
7
OO |
A— 12
60 EL
W
L
SECT. A-A
Item No. D D1 D2 L L1 W W1 |For BushingJ
DZ-BH-02-09 | M42x3.0| 62 56 34 27 100 50 BH 2000
DZ-BH-02-10 M48x3.0 48 65 39 32 110 60 BH 3150
Bolt Z
Connecting Shaft S
Name L |Corresponding Component | Item No. | For Bushing
Bolt Z 1000| 244 Connecting Shaft S 1000 DZ-BH-02-05 BH 1000
- Connector T DZz-BH-02-08
) Connector T |Bolt z 2000| 294 [Sonnecting Shaft S 2000 DZBH0206) 511 5000
Connector U Connector U DZ-BH-02-09
Bolt 2 3150| 306 Connecting Shaft S 3150 DZ-BH-02-07 BH 3150
Connector U DZ-BH-02-10

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

Material : Brass with Tin Plate

A —d
7 2
VA
AN
=)
H O
1 7
Item No. D D1 D2 L L1 For Bushing
DZ-BH-04-01 28 22 13 20 1.5 BH 250
DZ-BH-04-02 | 40 32 21 22 2 BH 630
DZ-BHA-04-03 | 56 75 31 24 3 BH 1000
DZ-BH-04-04 /0 oY 45 20 3 BH 2000
DZ-BA-U4-U5 oU [5)) 49 20 51 bH 5150
Washer G
Material : Brass with Tin Plate
AD
A— P
AN
4 @)
+ 3 % g
a 3
[x
A— L
SECT. A-A ©
Item No. D D1 D2 D3 L For Bushing
DZ-BH-06-01 32 28 22 13 4 BH 250
DZ-BH-06-02 45 40 32 21 5 BH 630
DZ-BH-06-03 63 56 45 31 6 BH 1000
DZ-bH-06-04 ol /0 o9 45 / bH 2000
DZ-BH-06-05 90 80 65 49 8 BA 3150

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

Material : NBR. Rubber

A—

A_.
T
SECT. A-A @
Item No. D D1 T For Bushing

DZ-BH-05-01 22 12 11 BH 250

DZ-BH-05-02 32 20 13 BH 630

DZ-BH-05-03 45 30 16 BH 1000

DZ-BH-05-04 59 42 18 BH 2000

DZ-BH-05-05 65 48 18 BA 3150

Flat Gasket
Material : NBR. Rubber
- \ _ + — / —
B8D1 T
= )
Item No. D D1 T For Bushing

DZ-BH-07-01 32 14 4 BH 250
DZ-BH-07-02 45 22 4 BH 630
DZ-BH-07-03 65 32 4 BH 1000
DZ-BH-07-04 80 44 4 BH 2000
DZ-BH-07-05 100 50 4 BH 3150
DZ-BH-08-01 50 28 4 BH 250
DZ-BH-08-02 70 45 4 BH 630
DZ-BH-08-03 90 56 4 BH 1000
DZ-BH-08-04 104 70 4 BH 2000
DZ-BH-08-05 125 90 4 BH 3150

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Lockup Ring : 20-48 mm.

Material : Brass

N
R
B

T "] ]
|

QD2 6

aD1 L

aD

=

Item No. Description A B C D D1 D2
BH630A [|umiulamdw auia 20 un.| 27 8 2 64 21 12
BH 1,000 A [uniudamdw aula 30 uu. 37 10 2.5 76 31 20
BH 2,000 A [umiulaaaw aua 42 un.| 50 10 3 89 43 30
BH 3,150 A [uwiudansw au1a 48 N, 60 16 3 115 49 EY

Lockup Ring : 76 mm.

Material : Brass
Item No. : DZ-BH-

/-
\_
O1I20

ar77 12
8 160 29

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

Nut With Tin Plate

D ]

A

- -+ - - <

|

B

Item No. Description A B D H
DZ-BH-03-01 [fianavin&aszuy M8 13 15 M8 x 1.25 7.5
DZ-BH-03-02 |fanadtndavzyu M10 17 19.5 M10 x 1.5 8
DZ-BH-03-03 [fianavtnidaszu M12 19 | 21.5 | M12x1.75 10
DZ-BH-03-04 |fianavtnnd&asziu M20 32 36 M20 x 2.5 16
DZ-BH-03-05 [fianavtrndasziu M30 44 51 M30 x 2.0 18
DZ-BH-03-06 [fianadtndaszu M42 57 66 M42 x 3.0 22
DZ-BH-03-07 [fianavtn&aszju M48 70 81 M48 x 3.0 22

<9> 475 soginAuiavivy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

DZ-N F

High Voltage Component

L/

i

o

=«
= 1/

]
—

NO. Item No. Description

1 DZ-NF-01-01 |Terminal Connector Bird Guard
2 DZ-NF-02-01 |Cap Cap Connecting Bolt
3 DZ-NF-03-01 |Sealing Ring For Connecting
4 DZ-NF-04-01 |Bolt Spacer Rubber Arching
5 DZ-NF-05-01 |Horn Upper Arching Horn Lower
6 DZ-NF-06-01 |Clamping Ring Clamping
7 DZ-NF-07-01 |Member Flat Gasket

8 DZ-NF-08-01

9 DZ-NF-09-01

10 DZ-NF-010-01

11 DZ-NF-011-01

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047

% @939mtolw




DeZEMT TH

Terminal Connector : 100 A.

[e0]
(q\]
=) |
o
_ ™
@)
014
67
Item No. No. Description Material Q'ty
DZ-NF-01-01 1 |s2uniedar aue 100 A. Brass with Tin 1
2 |wpaudROua e 2une 100 A.  [Plate Brass with| 1
3 |Tuanadusnuias M8x30 Tin Plate Stainles| 2
4 [wwuddsvaueulas aunm 8 uu. |sStainless 2

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Terminal Connector : 12-35 Sgmm

@ ©®

|
f
N\ \ ‘ ]
3 ' | 1S £ 2
. 1 \
A -
| |
18 27
013 B8
‘ /ﬂ\< / DL! L1
N e UL
AU \N e
k )
! o)
J -
P
S
47 21
- 70
Item No. [ NO. Description Material
DZ-NF-01-02 1 |shumvildan Copper with Tin
2 |waanOd0uae Plate Copper with
3 WAUFUSIFLAULRE Bua 10 i Stafiades
4 [veauauas 2ua M10 Stainless

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D.ZENITH

Bird Guard Cap

Material : Rubber Item
No. : DZ-NF-02-01

132

42

R

118 |

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Do el T ki

Cap

Material : Brass with Tin Plate
Item No. : DZ-NF-03-01

R16

|
T
34 46
[ x]
30

25

(B

SECT. A-A

Connecting Bolt

Material : Brass with Tin Plate
Item No. : DZ-NF-04-01

R2.5

013

022
@30

L C 2 x45

M 12 x1.75,

134

M6x1.0 10
08 10

M10x1.5 | 14
M 12x 1. 75| 16

¥ 475 sagwinAuviavioy 111 auugyguinanglal .y a.1bav 2.aynsusins

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Do el T ki

Sealing Ring For Connecting Bolt

Material : NBR. Rubber
Item No. : DZ-NF-05-

01

o
30 |

18
SECT. AA @

Spacer Rubber

Material : NBR. Rubber
Item No. : DZ-NF-06-01

015I

©r |
o b

Flat Gasket For Bushing 250 A 10, 20, 30 NF

Material : NBR. Rubber Item No. : DZ-NF-11-01

876 t4

0 108

& 475 saginAulavvy 111 auugyuinaiglnn a.uvy o.109v 2.aynsusins

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




Do el T ki

Clamping Ring

Material : Steel with Zinc
ITEM NO : DZ-NF-09-01

I]

0123

8130

+

Clamping Member

Material : Aluminium
Item No. : DZ-NF-10-01

26

& 475 saginAulavvy 111 auugyuinaiglnn a.uvy o.109v 2.aynsusins

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw



Arching Horn Upper

Material : Stainless
Item No. : DZ-NF-07-01

R10 100

M 8 x1.25

3
RS
)
K
>
Vv

Item No. L For Bushing
DZ-NF-06-01 50 BH 20 NF250
DZ-NF-06-02 87 BH 30 NF250

Arching Horn Lower

Material : Stainless
Item No. : DZ-NF-08-01

M 8 x1.25

n -

1
2

2-C1.5x45v 80

155

<9> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D.ZENITH

Pressure Safety Valve

055

‘ ‘ ’///'///'///‘V///'///'///.//,~//
i S
a | —®
/ o 2 7
7 % Z Z. N’
JL.HIN iy
S \ S N
8 f \ | Y
f\\\. Q \ \ S 74
: N
N~ N .
N\
o i ®
N
| 1 N\ , @
©
@
|
- R1-11G
Item No. | Set Pressure (Bar) N1°- BDedscrifp\t/i?n Iglaterial
ody of Valve rass
DZ-PS-20 0.20 p Cap of valve Brass
DZ-PS-25 0.25 3 Washer Brass
DZ-PS-30 0.30 F—[cover ABS
DZ-PS-35 0.35 T [3pring ——— oS30
DZ-PS-40 0.40 7 INutms SUS304
DZ'PS'45 045 Q ﬂ_Ding NRR 7 0O
T 0'50 9___l0-Ring NBR 7 0

<g> 475 soginAuiavvy 111 auugyuinaigiil a.uoy o.1dav 2.aynsusis

Q 02-1270047

% @939mtolw




DeZENI T

Qil Level
Item No. : DZ-OL-01

o (= a . | a 40
S pecification o1

25

32.5

A A
No. Description Material
1 |swsedu 1 sfu |Brass  Brass
2 |wwuia ewunO Supe r ie n
3 |ded  uwwusas Polycarbonate
4 |wunOdeO Grass
5 |wurO daO NBR 7 0 NBR
6 |anaansyduiiniu 7Y
7

1239 1239

8) 475 saginAuviavvy 111 auugyuinanglai a.uvy a.1bov 2.aynsusinis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D.ZENITH

DEHYDRATING BREATHER

A
% |
[ f
4533
\
128
FLANGE
45
| ,L,qb'\\
_E} /d }(
Q)'\’L
t + 1 3 &
J U
© &
U
| %
\_/ o
30 30
No. SIZE L
1 0.5 kg 220
2 1kg 300

8) 475 saginAuviavvy 111 auugyuinanglai a.uvy a.1bov 2.aynsusinis

@ 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D.ZENITH

NO SIZE T
1 15kg 465

8) 475 saginAuviavvy 111 auugyuinanglai a.uvy a.1bov 2.aynsusinis

@ 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D.ZENITH

K
% A
S) el
cﬁ@ &
®
s

NO SIZE L
1 2kg 590

8) 475 saginAuviavvy 111 auugyuinanglai a.uvy a.1bov 2.aynsusinis

@ 02-1270047 % @939mtolw




D.ZENITH

400
q40x790 785 xt9
FIN W=500

H=745
800

[ °
- u B
> 8
R -
‘
I U S s
DDDDDDDDDDDD o
o
(=" _ o
N o N S
[——. _ ~
©| 5 o
2 b °=7 54
| I—— . . e E
T o o=
[— —_
° °
_
° ! i o
Dd 0000000000 oo
TTTTOIUTTTTT IRl 5
‘ P45x18=810 »J I
1=890 N z h ];
990

DWG No. 001-00

9) 475 gaginAuviauvy 111 auugyuinangtai a.uvy a.1bav 2.aynsusinis

Q 02-1270047 % @939mtolw



